OLESALES OF REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT [EI:

T I Hi
REFRI ECH co-, L Dl W www.refritech.co.th sales@refritech.co.th

¥DuSIWAILHY 118 ugn 61 LUIVAWIUZY LUAAIWIUFY ASVINWUHIUAS 10240 =
Tel. +66 (0) 2184 0055 Fax. +66 (0) 2184 0065 [w]#-

h Khet h kok, 10240, Thailand.

ok 1

12 Ramkhamhaeng 118 Yak 61, Kwang
RFT-10-0500-01-1/5-(06/09/19)

“North Star” Ice Maker Spare Parts




REFRITECH CO., LTD. Wi o o e 3

1 e 118 vt 1, K —ommamemne ek Samomacine, ol 105t ouens. Tel. +66 (0) 2184 0055  Fax. +66 (0) 2184 0065 [a].

Ramkhamhaeng 118 Yak 61, Kwang

ok 1

RFT-10-0500-01-2/5-(06/09/19)

“North Star” Ice Maker Spare Parts

By

Recommended Spare Part List

- Motor Drive Assemblies for M60 / M90
B60M1-2 1
(100367) 1] — . 2.
/ 1 :F/ Description Part No. ‘
1]
_ = \
it Driven Pulley, M60/ M90 60 MO-1 |
[ - - - - —
T ooz Drive Belt, M60/ M90 | 60 Mo-2 ’
T i 4] - - ! .
1 N— Motor, Drive, 1HP., 1750 RPM, 220-440/3/60HZ. ( niauvu # 100556 ) | 60 M0-3 / 104728 ‘
[N (100370) 3 T B 3 -
H Pulley, Drive 1VP4.4x7/8 , M60/M90 60 M0-4 / 100592 \
Iy &
i i Belt Guard, Assembled for Drive Channel, w/ Plate 60 M6- 0 / 100370 ‘
1y -
e Speed Reducer , M60/M90 60 M1-2 /100367
i 7eouo-3 ) bH: 7
d
i
Ice Removal Tools Spare Parts for M60 / M90
Description Part No.
(—  SCREWS (12 PUACES) SS Spacer Plug, Jacking Screw, M60/M90 10R0-1 /100090
r%ﬁ;@& % Locking Bar, Ice Removal Tool, M60/M90 10R5-0 /100100
— S e e Locking Bar, Stainless Steel, M60/M90 ‘ 10R5-0 /104443
(12 PLACES] [ N aire. ' Y
|— 60R1-0 -
TR (100375) H n n
e I e Jacking Bolt 3/8" x 1-3/4" S5 HEX H, M60/M90 | 10R5-1/100101
/ Locking Bolt, 1/4" x 2-1/4" SS HEX H, M60/M90 10R5-2 /100102
SS Spacer Washer, M60/M90 10R5-3 /100103
SECTION A-A s -~ s | y
SS Ice Removal Tool, 1.5", M60/M90 60R4-015 /100377

Buttom Bearings / Housings / Holders for M60 / M90

Bottom Ice Plow, M60/90 40R6-0 /100263

i Ri:g , Attachment - Zinc-Plated, Mg0}90 7 . 40R9-0 /100271
I Boittom Bearing, M20/M9O : 60R0-2 /100374
Bottom Bearing Housing, M20/M90 60R7-0 /100383

Bottom Bearing Holder, Zinc-Plated, M20/M90 60R8-0 /100385



HOLESALES OF REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT [EI:

www.refritech.co.th sales@refritech.co.th

-
Tel. +66 (0) 2184 0055 Fax. +66 (0) 2184 0065 [w]¥-

REFRITECH CO., LTD.

12 BDUSIUAILHY 118 A 61 UYIVAWIUFY LUAE:WIUFY ASVINWUKIUAS 10240
Ramkhamhaeng 118 Yak 61, Kwang h Khet h k, 10240, Thailand.

ok 1

RFT-10-0500-01-3/5-(06/09/19)

“North Star” Ice Maker Spare Parts

By

Recommended Spare Part List

Water Tanks Assemblies & Water Pump for for M60 / M90

Water Tank Float Valve 1/2", M60/M90 10W1-2/100115

Brass Rod, M60/M90 10W1-3/100116

o Plastic, Float, M60/M90

10W1-4/100117

TO WLET OF ICE WAKER

40W18-0/100305

. Water Pump, Complete Assembly, 1/2 HP., 220-440/3Ph/50-60Hz., M60/M90

(/‘
vy L
1117 v (100719

PLAN OF WATER TANK

Water Tank Only, M60/90
Salt Feed Tank , M60/90
Water Pan Receiving Line, M60/90
Overflow Stand Pipe, M60/M90
Salt Feed Valve Assembly, M20-M90 ( nauwnu # 101884 )

40W2-0/100276
40W2-1/100277
10W6-0/101812

40W3-2/100284

40W20-0/310002

Top Gear Housing & Pinion Housings for M60 / M90

Description

Gear Case Cover Gasket, M20-M90

Top Bearing, M60/M90

N
(w‘o%zmﬁ; .
Cup, Thrust Bearing, M60/M90
606110 40G1-0
(100364) (100210)
60C0-5
60610-0 /" (100350)

(100363)
60603
(100358) —_— § Z

s060-
(100359)

Cone, Thrust Bearing, M60/M90

i Stud Bolt, 3/4"-10 x 2-5/8", Zinc Plated, M60/M90

O-Ring, Pinion Shaft, M60/M90

Ball Bearing, Pinion Shaft, M60/M90

! EE Qil Seal, Pinion Shaft, M60/M90
(100208) AND (100209) - —

g s Piston Housing Assembly, M60/M90

50670
(100361)

V2°-13 TAPPED HOLES
GEAR HOUSING FROM PILOT

o Gear Set Pinion & Ring Gear, M60/M90

40640
(100215)

Qil Seal Sleeve & Spacer, M60/90

Inside Washer Pinion Shaft, M60/M90

40G0-1 /100203
HGb—Z /100204
4060;6 /100208
40G0-7 /100209
40G3-1 /100214
60G0-3 /100358
60G0-4 /100359
76060—5 /100360
60G7-0 /100361

60G9-0 /100362

60G10-0 /100363

60G11-0 /100364

et

Rotor Seal V-Ring, M20-M90

40R10-0 /104385



HOLESALES OF REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT [EI:

REFRITECH CO., LTD.

12 BDUSIWAIHY 118 ugA 61 UUDVAWIUFY LWAAWIUFY NSVINWUHIUAS 10240

Ramkhamhaeng 118 Yak 61, Kwang

Khet Saph kok, 10240, Thailand. Tel. +66 (0) 2184 0055

“North Star” Ice Maker Spare Parts

Recommended Spare Part List

/FROMNOA7ROT0RWI'LET

HOSE CLAWP

/ 10W0-4 (100111)
PLASTIC "Y' CONNECTION

/ 10W25-0 (100176)

%" 1D VINYL TUBING
10W0-2 (100114)

VERTICAL SPRAY
40W24-1(100342)

PINCH CLAMP VERTICAL ICE_ DEFLECTOR
10W0-5 (100112) 40W24-0 (100338)
SPRAY TUBE
60W23-0 (102880)

" 1D VINYL TUBING
10W0-2 (100114) J"=20 x %" STAN. STEEL
CAP SCREW WITH

LOCKNUT (3 PLACES)

WATER RECEMING
PAN

HOSE CLAWP
10W0—4 (100111)

60W22-1 (100410)

AL 1 - I

sales@refritech.co.th
-
Fax. +66 (0) 2184 0065 [a]?:

k1

RFT-10-0500-01-4/5-(06/09/19)

By

Water Hose Kits for M60 / M90

Hose Kit, M10-HK Consists of
8" (2 ea.5/8" x 4" Hoses )
36" (1 ea.1/2" x 36" Hoses )
6 ea. S.S.Micro Clamps
3 ea. Pinch Type Clamp
1 ea. Plastic "Y "
Hose Kit, M20-HK Consists of
60" ( 4 ea.5/8" x 15" Hoses )
90" (1 ea.1/2" x 90" Hoses )
18 ea. S.S.Micro Clamps
5 ea. Pinch Type Clamp
1 ea. Plastic " Y "

' Hose Kit, M40-HK Consists of
60" (4 ea.5/8" x 15" Hoses )
140" (1 ea.1/2" x 140" Hoses )
22 ea. S.S.Micro Clamps
5 ea. Pinch Type Clamp
1 ea. Plastic " Y "

Hose Kit, M60-HK Consists of
144" ( 6 ea.5/8" x 24" Hoses )
255" (1 ea.1/2" x 255" Hoses )
28 ea. S.S.Micro Clamps
7 ea. Pinch Type Clamp
1 ea. Plastic " Y "

Hose Kit, M90-HK Consists of
144" ( 6 ea.5/8" x 24" Hoses )
400" (1 ea.1/2" x 400" Hoses )
28 ea. S.S.Micro Clamps
7 ea. Pinch Type Clamp

1 ea. Plastic" Y "

# 310016 ( naUNU 102881 ) |

# 310017 ( nany 102882 )

# 310018 ( nALNU 102883 )

# 310019 ( nANY 102884 )

# 310020 ( nAknNY 102885 )



REFRITECH CO., LTD HOLESALES OF REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT I3
uy -

www.refritech.co.th sales@refritech.co.th
1 BDUSIUAIUHY 118 usA 61 UUDVAWIUFY LWAA:WIUFY NSVINWUHIUAS 10240

-
Ramkhamhaeng 118 Yak 61, Kwang Saph Khet h kok, 10240, Thailand. Tel. +66 (o) 2184 0055 Fax. +66 (o) 2184 0065 E!'

ok 1

RFT-10-0500-01-5/5-(06/09/19)

“North Star” Ice Maker Spare Parts

By

e

40615-0 (101880) = -/(\,\
\ WATER STRAINER

ROTOR OUTLET ADAPTER: (SUPPLED BY OTHERS)
10R3-058 (100097) 6 PLACES

WATER INLET SUPPORT
40W4-0 (101886)
HOSE CLAMP
10W0-4 (100111 (4 PLACES) 60WB-00S2/5

CLAM
57 1D VINYL TUBING ) (100395) ]
10W0-1 (100113) e | WATER RING SUPPORT ARM
6 PLACES . § B A\ 60W12-0 (100398)
’\ = : S~ - X {

WATER RING LEADING. Foa 1,. o N 10W0-5 (100112)
SECTION 60WE-00S1 T { it 5

(100304) COMPLETE fif & > )

SET (6 PECE SET) ¢ fwg_mww;‘c i
6OWB-00S (102864) § M f

DRIP SHIELD CENTER
SECTION 60W22-2
100434 (5 PLACES) (100411) e 2

VERTICAL SPRAY TUBE
90W24-1 (102772)

K'-20 x I
STEEL

cortubteLe et il i

HEAD BOLT WITH
LOCKNUT (18 PLACES)

SPRAY TUBE:
80K23-0 (102880)

DRIP SHELD LEADING:
SECTION >
60W22-1 (100410) ORI SHEELD
TRALING SECTION
3 60W22-3 (100412)
S = DRIP SHIELD SUPPORT ARM
ik 60W21-0 (100406)

WATER RECEMING PAN

Water Rings Spare Parts for M60 / M90

Water Ring 6 PCs/Set, (ODS), M60/M90 ( naunu 102864 ) 60W8-ODS /310012
Drip Shield, Leading, SS, M60/M90 60W22-1/ 100410

Drip SHield, Trailing, SS, M60/M90 | & 60W22-3 / 100412

Brass Hose Adaptor; 1/2" MPT x 1/2" Hose 10R3-012 / 100096

Brass Hose Adapter, 1/; MPT x 5/8" Hose 10R3-058 / 100097

Water Ring, Leading Section,_f\‘/l6_0/M90 60W8-0ODS-1/100394

| 7Water Ring, Center Section, M60/M9(7)77 60W8-0ODS-2...5/100395

Water Ring, Trailing Section, M60/M90 60W8-0ODS-6/100396

Water Rian Support Arm Assy., M60/M90 7 60W12-0 / 100398

m‘ Drip Shield Support Arm Assy., Alum, M60/M90 60W21-0 / 100406
: Drip Shield Spray Tube Assy., M60/M90 ( nauni 102880 ) 60W23-0 /310015




	RFT-10-0500-01 NORTH STAR_NewAddress118-61-01
	RFT-10-0500-01 NORTH STAR_NewAddress118-61-02
	RFT-10-0500-01 NORTH STAR_NewAddress118-61-03
	RFT-10-0500-01 NORTH STAR_NewAddress118-61-04
	RFT-10-0500-01 NORTH STAR_NewAddress118-61-05

